
10 Meter Luftpistole      
Küken       

Platz Name, Vorname Verein R1 R2 TOTAL I Z 
1 Gehlen Leon Elsenborn 73 63 136 0 

Senior 1 
1 Lybeer Thomas Born 87 84 171 0 

Senior 2 
1 Braun Andre PRC Eupen 74 84 158 1 
2 Gehlen Herbert Elsenborn 66 64 130 0 

Senior 3 
1 Reinartz Walter PRC Eupen 70 80 150 1 
2 Hoffmann Richard Elsenborn 71 67 138 0 

10m Luftgewehr       
Küken        

1 Gehlen Leon Elsenborn 95 95 190 7 
2 Gehlen Timeo Elsenborn 89 92 181 5 
3 Horn Philippe Elsenborn 68 71 139 0 

Benjamine       
1 Gehlen Célia Elsenborn 69 67 136 0 

Kadetten       
1 Robert Stella Montenau 95 96 191 9 
2 Nelles Nicole Rodt 67 73 140 2 

Jugend Damen       
1 Gehlen Melissa Elsenborn 99 97 196 9 
2 Lehnen Michaela Rodt 93 97 190 7 
3 Hansen Anaïs Rodt 94 94 188 7 
4 Greeven Morgane Elsenborn 92 91 183 3 
        

Jugend Herren       
1 Pip Sebastian Rodt 90 87 177 2 
2 Hansen Raphael Rodt 85 85 170 1 
3 Nelles Christoph Rodt 86 84 170 0 

Damen 1       
1 Veiders Helene Born 93 96 189 9 
2 Brust Daniela Faymonville 95 91 186 6 

Senioren 1       
1 Cürtz Sébastien Faymonville 96 100 196 8 
2 Lybeer Thomas Born 99 94 193 15 

3 Pfeiffer Manuel Schönberg 88 88 176 3 
4 Hoffmann Gerhard Rodt 82 90 172 3 
5 Bach Rainer Amel 78 83 161 2 
6 George Joe Rodt 76 77 153 1 
7 Jost Kevin Amel 70 73 143 1 

Senioren 3       
1 Hoffmann Richard Rodt 84 80 164 1 

ISSF stehend Auflage       
SH1        

1 Hoffmann Richard Rodt 95 99 194 12 
2 Dederichs Rolf Büllingen 94 92 186 6 
3 Faymonville Kurt Büllingen 87 87 174 2 

Sitzend Auflage       
Veteranen       

1 Kohnenmergen Elvira Elsenborn 100 100 200 17 
2 Niessen Walter Elsenborn 98 100 198 15 
3 Wengenroth Philippe Büllingen 99 99 198 14 
4 Crott Fritz Born 100 97 197 17 
5 Schommers Birgit Elsenborn 99 98 197 16 
6 Hengels Jean Claude Rodt 99 98 197 14 
7 Messerich Eugene Rodt 97 99 196 13 
8 Adams Ludwig Meyerode 99 97 196 12 
9 Löfgen René Büllingen 100 96 196 12 

10 Collas Werner Büllingen 97 98 195 15 
11 Collienne Viviane Faymonville 99 96 195 12 
12 Hoffmann Richard Rodt 97 96 193 12 
13 Eichten Walter Rodt 98 95 193 12 
14 Henkes Mathilde Rodt 95 98 193 11 
15 Rathmes Rosa Rodt 99 94 193 8 
16 Dederichs Rolf Büllingen 97 95 192 9 
17 Schöpges Gerlinde Meyerode 97 95 192 7 
18 Collas-Jost Veronika Büllingen 94 97 191 9 
19 Grieven Herbert Meyerode 97 94 191 8 
20 Gangolf Axel Schönberg 92 99 191 6 
21 Wilmes Reinhold Rodt 94 96 190 9 
22 Faymonville Kurt Büllingen 95 94 189 5 
23 Gehlen Herbert Elsenborn 97 92 189 5 
24 Peters Lothar Rodt 92 96 188 8 
25 Johanns Walter Rodt 94 92 186 5 



26 Houssonlonge Yvon Faymonville 91 92 183 6 
27 Niehsen Vitus Rodt 90 81 171 2 

Mannschaftsresultate      
Veteranen      
Elsenborn      

Platz Name Vorname Resultat Wertung   

1. 
Gehlen  Herbert 189     
Kohnenmergen  Elvira 200 200   
Schommers Birgit 197 197   
Niessen Walter 198 198   

    595   
Büllingen      

2. 
Dederichs Rolf 192     
Collas   Werner 195 195   
Löfgen René 196 196   
Wengenroth Philipp 198 198   

    589   
Rodt 2       

3. 
Peters Lothar 188     
Hengels Jean Claude 197 197   
Wilmes Reinhold 190 190   
Messerich Eugene 196 196   

    583   
Meyerode      

4. 
Schöpges Gerlinde 192 192   
Adams Ludwig 196 196   
Grieven Herbert 191 191   
    0     

    579   
Rodt 1       

5. 
Rathmes Rosa 193 193   
Henkes Mathilde 193 193   
Hoffmann Richard 193 193   
Eichten Walter 193     

    579   

Faymonville      

6. 
Poppe Viviane       
Collienne Viviane 195 195   
Georges Leopold       
Houssonlange Yvon 183 183   

    
378  

   

200 von Elvira Kohnenmergen

 


